
Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:25.00 40

2 Quitman High School 00:08:55.91 72

3 Cedar Creek 00:07:57.46 75

4 Simsboro Elementary 00:07:58.92 78

5 Ruston Elementary 00:08:33.31 109

6 Dubach School 00:08:26.60 118

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Haynesville 00:08:52.07 3

Weston High School 00:09:37.74 3

A.E. Phillips Bullpups 00:06:40.04 2

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:08:38.42 2
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:25.00 22 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 291 Owen Hebert 00:06:36.75 2

2 6 275 Luke Allen 00:07:04.11 3

3 9 289 Grant Grimmett 00:07:13.78 6

4 18 271 Hayden Horvath 00:07:58.64 13

5 21 287 Tristan Mathis 00:08:11.72 16

6 23 286 Mason Lynch 00:08:12.17 (18)

7 34 285 Elias Ford 00:08:47.37 (28)

2 Quitman High School 00:08:55.91 5 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 316 Noah Spillman 00:06:36.71 1

2 11 318 Carson Savana 00:07:23.67 8

3 12 320 Joseph Rachel 00:07:30.09 9

4 20 321 Josiah Ramsey 00:08:09.51 15

5 74 317 Nathan Anderson 00:14:59.58 39

3 Cedar Creek 00:07:57.46 6 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 261 Jake Hood 00:07:10.50 4

2 8 264 Dallas Gouedy 00:07:12.65 5

3 19 260 Brody Bullock 00:08:05.28 14

4 26 265 Grant Alexander 00:08:27.94 21

5 38 263 Ayres Crawford 00:08:50.91 31

6 70 262 Reid Viola 00:12:29.73 (38)

4 Simsboro Elementary 00:07:58.92 12 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 337 Jordyn Hargrove 00:07:21.88 7

2 13 348 Daniel Paige 00:07:31.28 10

3 22 354 Lawrence Vernon 00:08:11.92 17

4 24 349 Riley Rushing 00:08:14.31 19

5 31 352 Brayden McAlpin 00:08:35.21 25

6 58 351 Keidyn Holland 00:11:20.50 (36)

7 60 353 Porter Thomas 00:11:29.33 (37)

5 Ruston Elementary 00:08:33.31 10 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 333 Caleb Slate 00:07:33.22 11

2 25 334 Kyler Brady 00:08:22.85 20

3 27 335 Brett Brown 00:08:32.21 22

4 28 331 Caleb Davidson 00:08:32.40 23

5 46 329 Austin Simpson 00:09:45.89 33

6 51 336 Grevil Ulloa Coronado 00:10:02.50 (34)

7 56 332 Nolan Ehrhard 00:11:01.55 (35)

6 Dubach School 00:08:26.60 10 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 307 BRAYDEN MITCHELL 00:07:37.13 12

2 30 304 ALEXIO RICHARD 00:08:35.15 24

3 32 296 BENJAMIN FULLER 00:08:35.37 26

4 33 300 BRANTLEY YOUNG 00:08:35.53 27

5 36 305 JAHSAI TODD 00:08:49.83 29
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade boys

6 37 295 YZIAH FORTUNE 00:08:50.02 (30)

7 42 299 CHAD ROGERS 00:09:29.99 (32)

McDuffie Timing Printed: 9/3/2021 6:37:57 PM Page: 3 of 5



Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 694 Doc Conroy K 00:06:33.12 A.E. Phillips Bullpups

2 1 316 Noah Spillman 4th 00:06:36.71 Quitman High School

3 2 291 Owen Hebert 4th 00:06:36.75 Choudrant Elementary

4 0 756 John Cole Parker K 00:06:46.96 A.E. Phillips Bullpups

5 0 308 Jykeius Wheeler 4th 00:07:02.24 Haynesville

6 3 275 Luke Allen 4th 00:07:04.11 Choudrant Elementary

7 4 261 Jake Hood 4th 00:07:10.50 Cedar Creek

8 5 264 Dallas Gouedy 3rd 00:07:12.65 Cedar Creek

9 6 289 Grant Grimmett 7th 00:07:13.78 Choudrant Elementary

10 7 337 Jordyn Hargrove 3rd 00:07:21.88 Simsboro Elementary

11 8 318 Carson Savana 2nd 00:07:23.67 Quitman High School

12 9 320 Joseph Rachel 4th 00:07:30.09 Quitman High School

13 10 348 Daniel Paige 5th 00:07:31.28 Simsboro Elementary

14 11 333 Caleb Slate 4th 00:07:33.22 Ruston Elementary

15 12 307 BRAYDEN MITCHELL 5th 00:07:37.13 Dubach School

16 0 357 Aiden Marsh 2nd 00:07:55.24 Weston High School

17 0 323 Josiah Jones 3rd 00:07:57.45 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

18 13 271 Hayden Horvath 3rd 00:07:58.64 Choudrant Elementary

19 14 260 Brody Bullock 3rd 00:08:05.28 Cedar Creek

20 15 321 Josiah Ramsey 4th 00:08:09.51 Quitman High School

21 16 287 Tristan Mathis 5th 00:08:11.72 Choudrant Elementary

22 17 354 Lawrence Vernon 4th 00:08:11.92 Simsboro Elementary

23 (18) 286 Mason Lynch 3rd 00:08:12.17 Choudrant Elementary

24 19 349 Riley Rushing 5th 00:08:14.31 Simsboro Elementary

25 20 334 Kyler Brady 4th 00:08:22.85 Ruston Elementary

26 21 265 Grant Alexander 4th 00:08:27.94 Cedar Creek

27 22 335 Brett Brown 4th 00:08:32.21 Ruston Elementary

28 23 331 Caleb Davidson 4th 00:08:32.40 Ruston Elementary

29 0 355 Eli Henderson 4th 00:08:34.09 Weston High School

30 24 304 ALEXIO RICHARD 3rd 00:08:35.15 Dubach School

31 25 352 Brayden McAlpin 5th 00:08:35.21 Simsboro Elementary

32 26 296 BENJAMIN FULLER 4th 00:08:35.37 Dubach School

33 27 300 BRANTLEY YOUNG 4th 00:08:35.53 Dubach School

34 (28) 285 Elias Ford 3rd 00:08:47.37 Choudrant Elementary

35 0 735 Tucker Morgan K 00:08:48.43 Choudrant Elementary

36 29 305 JAHSAI TODD 5th 00:08:49.83 Dubach School

37 (30) 295 YZIAH FORTUNE 4th 00:08:50.02 Dubach School

38 31 263 Ayres Crawford 4th 00:08:50.91 Cedar Creek

39 0 771 Noah Millien K 00:08:54.80 Choudrant Elementary

40 0 325 Bear Leas 4th 00:09:19.39 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

41 0 276 Abram Hebert 4th 00:09:27.20 Choudrant Elementary

42 (32) 299 CHAD ROGERS 4th 00:09:29.99 Dubach School

43 0 280 Levi Rozelle 3rd 00:09:31.60 Choudrant Elementary

44 0 284 Tucker Edwards 3rd 00:09:35.09 Choudrant Elementary

45 0 268 Cason Cavin 4th 00:09:40.67 Choudrant Elementary

46 33 329 Austin Simpson 4th 00:09:45.89 Ruston Elementary

47 0 309 John-Luke Brooks 4th 00:09:46.51 Haynesville

48 0 312 Kamorris Amos 5th 00:09:47.44 Haynesville

49 0 278 Mason Younse 2nd 00:09:58.70 Choudrant Elementary

50 0 274 Liam Taylor 3rd 00:10:00.77 Choudrant Elementary

51 (34) 336 Grevil Ulloa Coronado 4th 00:10:02.50 Ruston Elementary
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 3rd - 4th grade boys

52 0 270 zayden gates 4th 00:10:07.27 Choudrant Elementary

53 0 288 Nathan Rinehart 5th 00:10:15.27 Choudrant Elementary

54 0 272 Conner Jackson 4th 00:10:29.42 Choudrant Elementary

55 0 277 Grayson Tyler 3rd 00:10:45.17 Choudrant Elementary

56 (35) 332 Nolan Ehrhard 4th 00:11:01.55 Ruston Elementary

57 0 303 ISSAC COLE 4th 00:11:02.30 Dubach School

58 (36) 351 Keidyn Holland 5th 00:11:20.50 Simsboro Elementary

59 0 292 Caden Monk 5th 00:11:21.40 Choudrant Elementary

60 (37) 353 Porter Thomas 5th 00:11:29.33 Simsboro Elementary

61 0 273 Caiden Otwell 4th 00:11:29.75 Choudrant Elementary

62 0 338 Kyler Payne 4th 00:11:34.78 Simsboro Elementary

63 0 328 Eli-Jahdai Golden 2nd 00:11:41.04 Ruston Elementary

64 0 341 Johnavon Pastor 3rd 00:11:43.75 Simsboro Elementary

65 0 306 ISAIAH JOHNSON 4th 00:11:56.51 Dubach School

66 0 327 Ju'Marco Traylor 3rd 00:11:56.77 Ruston Elementary

67 0 344 Wyatt Deason 4th 00:12:11.15 Simsboro Elementary

68 0 358 Joseph Bryan 3rd 00:12:23.88 Weston High School

69 0 294 MASON BENNETT 3rd 00:12:26.43 Dubach School

70 (38) 262 Reid Viola 4th 00:12:29.73 Cedar Creek

71 0 281 Branson Craighead 5th 00:12:55.98 Choudrant Elementary

72 0 340 RJ Freeling 4th 00:13:28.62 Simsboro Elementary

73 0 330 Tristan Jackson 3rd 00:14:57.94 Ruston Elementary

74 39 317 Nathan Anderson 4th 00:14:59.58 Quitman High School

75 0 339 Aden Miles 2nd 00:16:54.64 Simsboro Elementary
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